
Jugador
RANILLA MARGAS LERIDA CALATAYUD ARCOSUR

Todos 4 Mejores

1 BERGES ABAD, LUCAS 36 32 39 38 66 211 179
2 BROSED CAPISTROS, MANUEL 37 28 39 38 62 204 176
3 BERGES CALVO, RAUL 37 0 34 33 72 176 176
4 DELGADO MILLERA, JOSE LUIS 28 36 31 36 72 203 175
5 ESPA LASAOSA, SANTIAGO 37 31 40 19 62 189 170
6 POLO DE MARCOS, CARLOS 37 0 38 27 68 170 170
7 ANDRES MUÑOZ, ANTONIO 39 36 32 0 62 169 169
8 LABORDETA RUIZ, MIGUEL 30 37 0 34 68 169 169
9 POLO DE MARCOS, JAVIER 37 30 28 31 68 194 166

10 GARCIA DE YZAGUIRRE, ALBERTO 37 30 30 0 66 163 163
11 POLO LAZARO, SUSANA 28 20 30 0 74 152 152
12 GARCIA BEDOYA, JOSE MARIA 31 34 0 30 56 151 151
13 HOLGADO HOLGADO, BONIFACIO PEDRO 41 0 0 39 70 150 150
14 YAGUE MONTON, JOSE MARIA 35 0 34 0 64 133 133
15 FORCEN PEREZ, RAFAEL 32 0 0 32 68 132 132
16 CASAO IBAÑEZ, REYES 35 0 28 20 48 131 131
17 SANZ ARAUZ, GERARDO 36 34 31 23 0 124 124
18 CAMPO ALIAGAS, MERCEDES 29 0 13 0 70 112 112
19 POYO LOSILLA, PEDRO LUIS 37 0 0 0 72 109 109
20 SARASA OLIVAN, JUAN CARLOS 34 0 0 0 70 104 104
21 VELILLA LAJUSTICIA, JAVIER 31 0 30 34 0 95 95
22 ARNAL SERRANO, CARLOS 34 0 0 0 60 94 94
23 PARIS PEREZ, JOSE MARIA 30 0 0 0 64 94 94
24 INYESTO FERNANDEZ, MAXIMO 32 31 0 25 0 88 88
25 CANTERO DE PEDRO, JOSE LUIS 33 0 0 0 54 87 87
26 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, DAVID 28 0 0 0 56 84 84
27 ELVIRA UTRILLA, ADOLFO 28 0 0 0 56 84 84
28 SUBIRON VALERO, LUIS MIGUEL 0 0 0 0 80 80 80
29 Luis Polo Castellano 0 0 30 0 46 76 76
30 LOPEZ MINGUEZA, ENRIQUE 0 0 0 0 72 72 72
31 DE SALAS FONDEVILA, JAIME 0 0 0 0 68 68 68
32 CASAJUS MARTIN, OSCAR 0 0 0 0 68 68 68
33 LANUZA HUERTA, MARIANO 41 0 0 26 0 67 67
34 MIGUEL VALBUENA, SANTIAGO 0 0 0 0 66 66 66
35 GONZALEZ RUIZ, EDUARDO ANDRES 0 0 0 0 64 64 64
36 CUBELES FERRER, RAIMUNDO RAFAEL 37 25 0 0 0 62 62
37 GRACIA ESCOSA, LUIS 0 0 0 0 62 62 62
38 RAZZI, MIRKO 0 0 0 0 60 60 60
39 LOSCOS BAETA, SANTIAGO 27 0 32 0 0 59 59
40 RAMBLA PASTOR, JOSE RAMON 30 28 0 0 0 58 58
41 PENELLA HERBERA, FRANCISCO 0 28 29 0 0 57 57
42 CHAMARRO PELLEJERO, PEDRO 0 0 0 0 52 52 52
43 MARTIN SIMORTE, J.ARTURO 22 0 29 0 0 51 51
44 VELILLA GIL, ANTONIO 0 20 16 15 0 51 51
45 SANTAMARIA ALVAREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 0 0 0 0 50 50 50
46 RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ, MONICA 0 0 0 0 48 48 48
47 DOMINGUEZ TOMAS, RICARDO 0 0 0 0 42 42 42
48 MILLAN MORALES, ADOLFO 38 0 0 0 0 38 38
49 CORTES LANGA, JESUS 37 0 0 0 0 37 37
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50 CASILLAS FERRANDIZ, LUIS 37 0 0 0 0 37 37
51 DOKU SORGBODJOR, TETTEH 37 0 0 0 0 37 37
52 MARQUINA BITRIAN, ANGEL 36 0 0 0 0 36 36
53 RUBERTE HERRERO, M ANGELES 36 0 0 0 0 36 36
54 MARTINEZ GAMARRA, IGNACIO 36 0 0 0 0 36 36
55 BESTUE SALINAS, ANTONIO 0 36 0 0 0 36 36
56 VILLANOVA BARLUENGA, ALFREDO 35 0 0 0 0 35 35
57 MARTINEZ ALVAREZ, JOSE MARIA 35 0 0 0 0 35 35
58 VIÑAS MUR, RAMON 35 0 0 0 0 35 35
59 MARTINEZ MIRAVETE, PAULA 34 0 0 0 0 34 34
60 MOYA CORDERO, MIGUEL ANGEL 34 0 0 0 0 34 34
61 GIMENEZ VILLANUEVA, JOSE IGNACIO 34 0 0 0 0 34 34
62 QUILEZ SAEZ DE VITERI, JULIA 33 0 0 0 0 33 33
63 Radhia Aloui Yima 0 0 33 0 0 33 33
64 GARGALLO MARCO, GERARDO 32 0 0 0 0 32 32
65 TORRES ROMERO, FERNANDO 32 0 0 0 0 32 32
66 RAVENTOS IRIGOYEN, JAIME 0 32 0 0 0 32 32
67 MACIAS FDEZ-CALDERON, MIGUEL ANGEL 31 0 0 0 0 31 31
68 GUTIERREZ DIEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 30 0 0 0 0 30 30
69 CATEVILLA BANZO, RUBEN 29 0 0 0 0 29 29
70 LOSCERTALES BELLOSTAS, JOSE 29 0 0 0 0 29 29
71 USIETO PALLAS, SUSANA 0 29 0 0 0 29 29
72 Regina Cano Urbano 0 0 29 0 0 29 29
73 Pepe Gracia Lores 0 0 29 0 0 29 29
74 GARCIA-BELENGUER BARBEIRA, M PILAR 28 0 0 0 0 28 28
75 VERA MONGUILOD, LUIS DAVID 28 0 0 0 0 28 28
76 GRACIA FORCEN, BELEN 0 28 0 0 0 28 28
77 José Luis Haro Rebled 0 0 28 0 0 28 28
78 ROMERA TORRES, PILAR 27 0 0 0 0 27 27
79 Mamen Martínez Rodes 0 0 27 0 0 27 27
80 LAFUENTE RUBIO, SERGIO 0 0 0 27 0 27 27
81 GARCIA GUALLAR, GUILLERMO 26 0 0 0 0 26 26
82 MORENO MIELGO, PEDRO IGNACIO 26 0 0 0 0 26 26
83 SOLANES  SATUE, RAFAEL 25 0 0 0 0 25 25
84 GONZALEZ SORANDO, JAVIER 25 0 0 0 0 25 25
85 Pilar Pinilla Navarro 0 0 25 0 0 25 25
86 FERNANDEZ GASTON, MARTA 0 21 0 0 0 21 21
87 CAPARROS PAVON, JESUS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Jugador
RANILLAS MARGAS LERIDA CALATAYUD ARCOSUR

Todos 4 Mejores

1 BERGES ABAD, LUCAS 33 30 37 38 70 208 178
2 BROSED CAPISTROS, MANUEL 34 25 36 36 64 195 170
3 LABORDETA RUIZ, MIGUEL 27 35 0 33 70 165 165
4 GARCIA DE YZAGUIRRE, ALBERTO 35 29 29 0 68 161 161
5 POLO DE MARCOS, CARLOS 31 0 34 25 68 158 158
6 BERGES CALVO, RAUL 29 0 30 27 66 152 152
7 POLO DE MARCOS, JAVIER 29 24 25 26 64 168 144
8 ANDRES MUÑOZ, ANTONIO 31 29 25 0 58 143 143
9 ESPA LASAOSA, SANTIAGO 29 24 34 15 56 158 143

10 DELGADO MILLERA, JOSE LUIS 17 25 25 27 60 154 137
11 GARCIA BEDOYA, JOSE MARIA 22 25 0 22 46 115 115
12 YAGUE MONTON, JOSE MARIA 27 0 30 0 58 115 115
13 HOLGADO HOLGADO, BONIFACIO PEDRO 26 0 0 26 58 110 110
14 FORCEN PEREZ, RAFAEL 19 0 0 21 58 98 98
15 POLO LAZARO, SUSANA 13 10 22 0 50 95 95
16 VELILLA LAJUSTICIA, JAVIER 30 0 30 35 0 95 95
17 SANZ ARAUZ, GERARDO 26 27 23 16 0 92 92
18 SARASA OLIVAN, JUAN CARLOS 26 0 0 0 62 88 88
19 POYO LOSILLA, PEDRO LUIS 25 0 0 0 60 85 85
20 CANTERO DE PEDRO, JOSE LUIS 29 0 0 0 54 83 83
21 ARNAL SERRANO, CARLOS 24 0 0 0 56 80 80
22 PARIS PEREZ, JOSE MARIA 21 0 0 0 58 79 79
23 CAMPO ALIAGAS, MERCEDES 18 0 6 0 54 78 78
24 CASAO IBAÑEZ, REYES 19 0 17 9 32 77 77
25 MIGUEL VALBUENA, SANTIAGO 0 0 0 0 70 70 70
26 SUBIRON VALERO, LUIS MIGUEL 0 0 0 0 68 68 68
27 LOPEZ MINGUEZA, ENRIQUE 0 0 0 0 68 68 68
28 DE SALAS FONDEVILA, JAIME 0 0 0 0 68 68 68
29 INYESTO FERNANDEZ, MAXIMO 24 23 0 19 0 66 66
30 CASAJUS MARTIN, OSCAR 0 0 0 0 66 66 66
31 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, DAVID 14 0 0 0 42 56 56
32 CUBELES FERRER, RAIMUNDO RAFAEL 32 22 0 0 0 54 54
33 RAZZI, MIRKO 0 0 0 0 54 54 54
34 ELVIRA UTRILLA, ADOLFO 14 0 0 0 38 52 52
35 Luis Polo Castellano 0 0 17 0 34 51 51
36 RAMBLA PASTOR, JOSE RAMON 26 24 0 0 0 50 50
37 GRACIA ESCOSA, LUIS 0 0 0 0 48 48 48
38 PENELLA HERBERA, FRANCISCO 0 20 24 0 0 44 44
39 GONZALEZ RUIZ, EDUARDO ANDRES 0 0 0 0 44 44 44
40 LANUZA HUERTA, MARIANO 26 0 0 17 0 43 43
41 MARTIN SIMORTE, J.ARTURO 15 0 23 0 0 38 38
42 CHAMARRO PELLEJERO, PEDRO 0 0 0 0 38 38 38
43 SANTAMARIA ALVAREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 0 0 0 0 38 38 38
44 MILLAN MORALES, ADOLFO 33 0 0 0 0 33 33
45 CASILLAS FERRANDIZ, LUIS 33 0 0 0 0 33 33
46 BESTUE SALINAS, ANTONIO 0 33 0 0 0 33 33
47 DOKU SORGBODJOR, TETTEH 32 0 0 0 0 32 32
48 RUBERTE HERRERO, M ANGELES 32 0 0 0 0 32 32
49 LOSCOS BAETA, SANTIAGO 13 0 19 0 0 32 32
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50 DOMINGUEZ TOMAS, RICARDO 0 0 0 0 32 32 32
51 RAVENTOS IRIGOYEN, JAIME 0 30 0 0 0 30 30
52 VILLANOVA BARLUENGA, ALFREDO 29 0 0 0 0 29 29
53 Radhia Aloui Yima 0 0 29 0 0 29 29
54 RODRIGUEZ SUAREZ, MONICA 0 0 0 0 28 28 28
55 MARTINEZ GAMARRA, IGNACIO 27 0 0 0 0 27 27
56 MARTINEZ MIRAVETE, PAULA 27 0 0 0 0 27 27
57 GIMENEZ VILLANUEVA, JOSE IGNACIO 27 0 0 0 0 27 27
58 Regina Cano Urbano 0 0 27 0 0 27 27
59 VELILLA GIL, ANTONIO 0 11 8 7 0 26 26
60 VIÑAS MUR, RAMON 25 0 0 0 0 25 25
61 CORTES LANGA, JESUS 24 0 0 0 0 24 24
62 MARQUINA BITRIAN, ANGEL 24 0 0 0 0 24 24
63 TORRES ROMERO, FERNANDO 23 0 0 0 0 23 23
64 MOYA CORDERO, MIGUEL ANGEL 22 0 0 0 0 22 22
65 GARCIA-BELENGUER BARBEIRA, M PILAR 22 0 0 0 0 22 22
66 GRACIA FORCEN, BELEN 0 21 0 0 0 21 21
67 ROMERA TORRES, PILAR 21 0 0 0 0 21 21
68 MARTINEZ ALVAREZ, JOSE MARIA 20 0 0 0 0 20 20
69 MACIAS FDEZ-CALDERON, MIGUEL ANGEL 19 0 0 0 0 19 19
70 QUILEZ SAEZ DE VITERI, JULIA 18 0 0 0 0 18 18
71 GUTIERREZ DIEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 18 0 0 0 0 18 18
72 USIETO PALLAS, SUSANA 0 18 0 0 0 18 18
73 José Luis Haro Rebled 0 0 18 0 0 18 18
74 LAFUENTE RUBIO, SERGIO 0 0 0 17 0 17 17
75 GARGALLO MARCO, GERARDO 16 0 0 0 0 16 16
76 LOSCERTALES BELLOSTAS, JOSE 16 0 0 0 0 16 16
77 GONZALEZ SORANDO, JAVIER 16 0 0 0 0 16 16
78 Pepe Gracia Lores 0 0 16 0 0 16 16
79 CATEVILLA BANZO, RUBEN 15 0 0 0 0 15 15
80 VERA MONGUILOD, LUIS DAVID 15 0 0 0 0 15 15
81 GARCIA GUALLAR, GUILLERMO 14 0 0 0 0 14 14
82 Mamen Martínez Rodes 0 0 13 0 0 13 13
83 MORENO MIELGO, PEDRO IGNACIO 12 0 0 0 0 12 12
84 FERNANDEZ GASTON, MARTA 0 12 0 0 0 12 12
85 Pilar Pinilla Navarro 0 0 11 0 0 11 11
86 SOLANES  SATUE, RAFAEL 10 0 0 0 0 10 10
87 CAPARROS PAVON, JESUS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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